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VBET League
2022/23 16th round, Match #128

Friday, 04.03.2023, 14:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 2°C.

«Veres» Rivne

Kohut Bohdan (C)
Balan Denys

Matkobozhyk Oleksandr

Kurko Vasyl

Hahun Roman
Klots Dmytro
Kucherov Valerii
Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
Sharai Stanislav
Pasich Hennadii
Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes

1
19
99
24
34
7

15
9

44
78

Yushchyshyn Vadym
Khondak Danyil
Kvasnyi Mykola
Shukh Dmytro
Tyshyninov Vladyslav
Bliznichenko Andrii
Lebedenko Oleksandr
Shestakov Mykhailo
Povorozniuk Dmytro
Korkodym Arsenii

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:

Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:

Korotin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Skoblia Vitalii

4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
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«Chornomorets» Odesa

12
9

45
79
23
5

7

89
39
17
77

Nepogodov Dmytro
Putria lllia (C)
Braharu Maksym
Saliuk Volodymyr
Vasiliev Oleksandr
Gucek Luka

Kuzik Orest
Politylo Sergey
Badibanga Ziguy
Yusov Dmytro
Shtohrin Andrii

Substitutes

71
1

29
33
8

18
19
20
27
11
31

Daskalytsia Valerii
Varakuta Danylo
Bilyi Maksym

Selin Yevgen
Zadoia Yevhenii
Demchenko Oleksandr
Alefirenko Danyil
Avahimian Artur
Plaksa Rodion
Gladkyy Oleksandr
Chertkoiev Inal

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Delegate:

Nestryha Yurii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 16th round, Match #128
Friday, 04.03.2023, 14:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 2°C.

«Veres» Rivne 3 «Chornomorets» Odesa
13 *) 39 Badibanga Ziguy
17 Pasich Hennadii 24!
10 Klots Dmytro 39'
18 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr () 60"
25 Sharai Stanislav 69'
L %™
15 Lebedenko Ockaandr T 3
g 9Srll-ieaslEjaukcohvyII\(llyl\//I kyhkaoi:g N 73
3 N 14 Aetenke rE)darrimiyn
74 9 Putria Illia
76' @ 19 Alefirenko Danyil
8l N ZSKBZeirI;corzzztlw Oleksandr
v Sllbrosener
18 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr 86'
8 N 11 Gladkyy Oleksandr
90+2' @ 11 Gladkyy Oleksandr
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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